Upper Valley Medical Center
Effective 1-1-2026
Emergency Room
ER LEVEL 1
ER LEVEL 2
ER LEVEL 3
ER LEVEL 4
ER LEVEL 5

ER Procedure Level 1
ER Procedure Level 2
ER Procedure Level 3
ER Procedure Level 4
ER Procedure Level 5
ER Procedure Level 6
ER Procedure Level 7

Lab Charges
Basic Metabolic Panel 2000

Creatinine

CBC w/ Differential
Prothrombin Time
Magnesium
Sedimentation Rate
Phosphorous

Renal Function

CPK

Comp Metabolic Panel
Lipid Panel

Blood Gas

Hepatic Function Panel
Hemoglobin
Potassium

Hematocrit

CKMB Fraction
Bilirubin Total
Bilirubin Direct
Thyroid Stimulating Hormone
T4 Free

T3 Total

Physical and Occupational Therapy
Fluidotherapy

Electrical Stimulation-Unattended - PT
Exercise PT ea. 15 Min

Gait Training PT 15 Min

Manual Therapy ea. 15 Min OT
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Pricing
627.00
1,115.00
1,812.00
3,716.00
6,078.00

304.00
573.00
838.00
1,349.00
1,557.00
1,947.00
2,335.00

Pricing
106.00
72.00
137.00
71.00
80.00
62.00
66.00
109.00
92.00
152.00
139.00
271.00
70.00
44.00
63.00
44.00
129.00
57.00
57.00
237.00
129.00
199.00

Pricing
198.00
251.00
218.00
198.00



Neuromuscular Re-Ed 15 Min 198.00

PT Evaluation Low Complex 20 Min 140.00
PT Evaluation Moderate Complex 30 Min 282.00
PT Evaluation High Complex 45 Min 450.00
Ultrasound Per 15 Min 126.00
Radiology Services Pricing
Abdomen; 1 view 537.00
Abdomen; 2 or more views 1,015.00
Bilateral Diagnostic Mammogram w/ computer aided detection 569.00
Bilateral Screening Mammogram w/ computer aided detection 420.00
Bone Density (dexa) scan 1,251.00
Echocardiogram - 2D W DOP &COL Flow 3,383.00
Cardiac stress test - Cont. EKG 2,314.00
CT Abdomen w/o contrast 1,274.00
CT Cervical w/o contrast 1,396.00
CT Chest w/o contrast 1,274.00
CT Head w/o contrast 1,396.00
CT Lumbar w/o contrast 1,274.00
CT Pelvis w/ contrast 2,682.00
CT Abdomen w/ contrast 2,682.00
MRI Spine Lumbar w/o contrast 2,048.00
MRI Brain w/ and w/o contrast 3,687.00
US Abdomen complete 1,806.00
US Breast bilateral 2,165.00
Xray-Ankle 2 views, unilateral 640.00
Xray-Chest posterior/anterior/lateral 765.00
Xray-Chest single 765.00
Xray-Hand minimum 3 views - unilateral 640.00
Xray-Knee 1 or 2 views - unilateral 640.00
Xray-Spine, lumbar, 2 or 3 views 1,057.00
Respiratory Pricing

CO Membrane Diffuse Capacity 293.00
Ban Treatment Initial 427.00
Ban Treatment Subsequent 427.00
Bronchodilation Response,Spirometry,Pre And Post 735.00
Daily Room and Bed Charges Pricing
Med/Surg Bed 4,270.00
ICU 7,895.00
Behavioral Health Bed -
Rehab Bed 4,270.00
Surgery Pricing

OR Procedure Level 1 Includes Initial 30 Minutes 3,504.00
OR Procedure Level 2 Includes Initial 30 Minutes 5,840.00
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OR Procedure Level 3 Includes Initial 30 Minutes 9,007.00

OR Procedure Level 4 Includes Initial 30 Minutes 13,237.00
OR Procedure Level 5 Includes Initial 30 Minutes 23,357.00
OR Level 1 - Per Minute 109.00
OR Level 2 - Per Minute 148.00
OR Level 3 - Per Minute 192.00
OR Level 4 - Per Minute 272.00
OR Level 5 - Per Minute 342.00
Anesthesia Level 1 783.00
Anesthesia Level 2 1,017.00
Anesthesia Level 3 1,873.00
Anesthesia Level 4 3,665.00
Anesthesia Level 5 5,610.00
Recovery Room First Hour 1,564.00
Recovery Room ea. add'l 15 Minutes 262.00

Hospital charges do not include supply charges or professional
fees. For information regarding Emergency Room, Anesthesiology,
Radiology or Pathology fees, please contact:

ER physicians / Logix Health
1-855-691-9890

Radiology Physicians
1-877-374-0746

Anesthesiologist / Ventra
937-913-2080

Lab / CompuNet
937-296-0844

Valley Pathology
1-800-554-2695

Update as of 1-1-26
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